


TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

Argyll

SBute

COUNCIL

App No

Applicant name, address and proposal

Valid date

Decision date

Decision

18/02096/NMA

18/02094/NMA

18/02086/NMA

18/02018/PNFOR

18/02008/PNFOR

Mr Robert Forbes

Land South West Of Barranrioch
FarmGlencruittenObanArgyll And ButePA34 4QB

Non Material Amendment for introduction of 14 PV panels to
southeast elevation of dwellinghouse approved under
18/01459/PP

Dave McWillam

8 Glen losalTobermorylsle Of MullArgyll And ButePA75
6PX

Non material amendment to planning permission 16/00322/PP -
Change of construction materials from steel to bricks and
concrete)

Beach Forest Ltd

Land South East Of Argyll Arms HotelBunessanlsle Of
MullArgyll And Bute

Non Material Amendment to 17/03158/PP - Roof level/height to
remain as existing, 2 no sun tubes added to NE elevation, 2 no
velux rooflights added to SE elevation, Omit proposed entrance
porch, Living room window on NE elevation lengthened, Various
minor internal layout changes, Garage size amended, Fencing
and gates amended

Forest Enterprise Scotland

Succoth ForestDalmallyArgyll And Bute
Formation of forest track

018

17/09/2018

31/08/2018

29/08/2018

13/09/2018

27/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/09/2018

26/09/2018
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PER
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