## TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



### Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
18/02096/NMA	Mr Robert Forbes	17/09/2018	27/09/2018	PER
	Land South West Of Barranrioch FarmGlencruittenObanArgyll And ButePA34 4QB Non Material Amendment for introduction of 14 PV panels to southeast elevation of dwellinghouse approved under 18/01459/PP			
18/02094/NMA	Dave McWillam	31/08/2018	27/09/2018	PER
	8 Glen IosalTobermoryIsle Of MullArgyll And ButePA75 6PX			
	Non material amendment to planning permission 16/00322/PP - Change of construction materials from steel to bricks and concrete)			
18/02086/NMA	Beach Forest Ltd	29/08/2018	26/09/2018	PER
	Land South East Of Argyll Arms HotelBunessanIsle Of MullArgyll And Bute			
	Non Material Amendment to 17/03158/PP - Roof level/height to remain as existing, 2 no sun tubes added to NE elevation, 2 no velux rooflights added to SE elevation, Omit proposed entrance porch, Living room window on NE elevation lengthened, Various minor internal layout changes, Garage size amended, Fencing and gates amended			
18/02018/PNFOR	Forest Enterprise Scotland	13/09/2018	26/09/2018	NOO
	Succoth ForestDalmallyArgyll And Bute Formation of forest track			
18/02008/PNFOR	018			

#### **TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING**





# TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



**Oban, Lorn and the Isles** 





## TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



		Oban, Lorn and the Isles
App No	15þ	